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RREO - Anexo 10 (LRF, art. 53, § 1º, inciso II) R$ 1,00

PLANO PREVIDENCIÁRIO

CAMPO EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(b)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO 
EXERCÍCIO

(d) = ("d" Exerc. Ant.) + (c)

 2021  6.440.218,17  1.608.309,51  4.831.908,66  28.292.200,39 1

 2022  6.606.922,65  1.864.782,98  4.742.139,67  33.034.340,06 2

 2023  6.717.544,30  2.472.402,23  4.245.142,07  37.279.482,13 3

 2024  6.716.550,90  2.777.670,66  3.938.880,24  41.218.362,37 4

 2025  6.809.505,53  3.467.448,01  3.342.057,52  44.560.419,89 5

 2026  6.776.415,20  3.987.774,15  2.788.641,05  47.349.060,94 6

 2027  6.794.768,17  5.117.001,41  1.677.766,76  49.026.827,70 7

 2028  6.612.770,63  5.836.748,30  776.022,33  49.802.850,03 8

 2029  6.560.147,80  6.381.630,55  178.517,25  49.981.367,28 9

 2030  6.561.265,71  7.071.304,47 -510.038,76  49.471.328,52 10

 2031  6.508.940,81  7.336.561,86 -827.621,05  48.643.707,47 11

 2032  6.596.894,65  8.262.573,55 -1.665.678,90  46.978.028,57 12

 2033  6.452.702,24  9.113.151,98 -2.660.449,74  44.317.578,83 13

 2034  6.327.831,76  9.923.488,94 -3.595.657,18  40.721.921,65 14

 2035  6.209.319,83  10.627.833,48 -4.418.513,65  36.303.408,00 15

PLANO FINANCEIRO

CAMPO EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(b)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO 
EXERCÍCIO

(d) = ("d" Exerc. Ant.) + (c)

 2021  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00 1

 2022  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00 2
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